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Sakalamaa Angerjas II etapp - Viljandimaa MV ujumises 2025
Karksi-Nuia, 16.3.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
16.03.2025 - 12:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Koht Nimi Sünnia Klubi Aeg Pts

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. PAAP, Horre 2013 WIRU 31.44 263
2. LIIVAT, Jacob 2014 YESS 33.48 218
3. DIACHYNSKYI, Davyd 2014 YESS 35.01 190
4. ILVES, Fredi 2013 YESS 35.68 180
5. PRITS, Kaur 2013 SKNORD 35.84 177
6. KUUS, Robin 2013 BYAK 36.33 170
7. ORUMAA, Hans 2014 NUK 36.77 164
8. ISRAEL, Romet 2014 UKKS 38.52 143
9. KASEVALI, Eero 2013 VIRM 39.02 137

10. TARAKANOV, Sixten 2014 WIRU 44.78 91
11. LUST, Kaspar 2014 VIRM 44.99 89
12. REINFELDT, Johannes 2013 NUK 46.40 82
13. MARTENS, Miko 2014 VILJ 48.35 72
14. PALU, Dener 2014 UKKS 50.61 63
15. TEESALU, Tauri Kristjan 2014 UKKS 51.58 59

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. VELDEMANN, Daniel 2011 YESS 28.48 354
2. RAAK, Robert 2011 YESS 29.88 307
3. KALJUVEER, Kermo 2011 WIRU 31.77 255
4. TIIDU, Kermo 2011 BYAK 31.95 251
5. PIHU, Christofer 2012 VILJ 32.04 249
6. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 2011 WIRU 33.79 212
7. PIHUS, Patrik 2011 BYAK 35.13 188
8. KURVITS, Karl Martin 2012 KUK 35.88 177
9. SELTS, Armin 2011 BYAK 36.23 172

10. RAMMUL, Oskar 2011 VIRM 36.45 169
11. SILM, Axel 2011 BYAK 37.68 153
12. STULOV, Egor 2011 SKNORD 38.31 145
13. SUMBERG, Aleksander 2011 SKNORD 38.47 143
14. VIPS, Reiko 2012 NUK 39.26 135
15. REBANE, Sebastian 2012 BYAK 40.52 123
16. HUNT, Marten 2012 UKKS 41.82 112
17. MASLENNIKOV, Aleksandr 2012 WIRU 42.70 105
18. HUNT, Martin 2012 UKKS 44.99 89

YOB 1991 - 2010

1. LUIK, Rasmus 2008 SKNORD 29.12 331
2. VANA, Oliver 2010 SKNORD 29.20 329
3. MASSAKAS, Simon 2010 YESS 29.37 323
4. KORJUS, Rasmus 2009 WIRU 29.54 317
5. SMELOV, Matvei 2010 WIRU 30.45 290
6. KIVIMAGI, Jako 2000 USK 31.82 254
7. KOLOTYGIN, Timur 2010 SKNORD 32.61 236

MURDE, Kerdo 2010 VIRM 32.61 236
9. PUUSEPP, Ralf 2010 BYAK 32.71 234

10. KORTS, Karl 2000 VILJ 33.26 222
11. KADAK, Oskar 2010 PALUSK 33.32 221
12. ORMUS, Oskar 2010 NUK 35.17 188
13. LIIG, Kristjan 2010 SKNORD 35.62 181
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Sakalamaa Angerjas II etapp - Viljandimaa MV ujumises 2025
Karksi-Nuia, 16.3.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, YOB 1991 - 2010

Koht Nimi Sünnia Klubi Aeg Pts

14. KALLAS, Sven 2009 VIRM 37.16 159
15. MOTS, Sebastian 2010 VIRM 37.31 157

1990 and older

1. SALK, Erki 1982 UCA 29.81 309
2. HENK, Andres 1961 VILJ 30.85 279
3. HELI, Tanel 1987 VILJ 32.27 243
4. ISRAEL, Mart 1983 UKKS 34.82 194
5. VELDEMANN, Janno 1982 TUK 35.14 188
6. PETERS, Koit 1965 VILJ 35.53 182
7. ALGO, Margus 1981 USK 35.83 178
8. SOONIK, Toomas 1968 VILJ 47.23 77

Open

1. VELDEMANN, Daniel 2011 YESS 28.48 354
2. LUIK, Rasmus 2008 SKNORD 29.12 331
3. VANA, Oliver 2010 SKNORD 29.20 329
4. MASSAKAS, Simon 2010 YESS 29.37 323
5. KORJUS, Rasmus 2009 WIRU 29.54 317
6. SALK, Erki 1982 UCA 29.81 309
7. RAAK, Robert 2011 YESS 29.88 307
8. SMELOV, Matvei 2010 WIRU 30.45 290
9. HENK, Andres 1961 VILJ 30.85 279

10. PAAP, Horre 2013 WIRU 31.44 263
11. KALJUVEER, Kermo 2011 WIRU 31.77 255
12. KIVIMAGI, Jako 2000 USK 31.82 254
13. TIIDU, Kermo 2011 BYAK 31.95 251
14. PIHU, Christofer 2012 VILJ 32.04 249
15. HELI, Tanel 1987 VILJ 32.27 243
16. KOLOTYGIN, Timur 2010 SKNORD 32.61 236

MURDE, Kerdo 2010 VIRM 32.61 236
18. PUUSEPP, Ralf 2010 BYAK 32.71 234
19. KORTS, Karl 2000 VILJ 33.26 222
20. KADAK, Oskar 2010 PALUSK 33.32 221
21. LIIVAT, Jacob 2014 YESS 33.48 218
22. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 2011 WIRU 33.79 212
23. ISRAEL, Mart 1983 UKKS 34.82 194
24. DIACHYNSKYI, Davyd 2014 YESS 35.01 190
25. PIHUS, Patrik 2011 BYAK 35.13 188
26. VELDEMANN, Janno 1982 TUK 35.14 188
27. ORMUS, Oskar 2010 NUK 35.17 188
28. PETERS, Koit 1965 VILJ 35.53 182
29. LIIG, Kristjan 2010 SKNORD 35.62 181
30. ILVES, Fredi 2013 YESS 35.68 180
31. ALGO, Margus 1981 USK 35.83 178
32. PRITS, Kaur 2013 SKNORD 35.84 177
33. KURVITS, Karl Martin 2012 KUK 35.88 177
34. SELTS, Armin 2011 BYAK 36.23 172
35. KUUS, Robin 2013 BYAK 36.33 170
36. RAMMUL, Oskar 2011 VIRM 36.45 169
37. ORUMAA, Hans 2014 NUK 36.77 164
38. KALLAS, Sven 2009 VIRM 37.16 159
39. MOTS, Sebastian 2010 VIRM 37.31 157
40. SILM, Axel 2011 BYAK 37.68 153
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Sakalamaa Angerjas II etapp - Viljandimaa MV ujumises 2025
Karksi-Nuia, 16.3.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Koht Nimi Sünnia Klubi Aeg Pts

41. STULOV, Egor 2011 SKNORD 38.31 145
42. SUMBERG, Aleksander 2011 SKNORD 38.47 143
43. ISRAEL, Romet 2014 UKKS 38.52 143
44. KASEVALI, Eero 2013 VIRM 39.02 137
45. VIPS, Reiko 2012 NUK 39.26 135
46. REBANE, Sebastian 2012 BYAK 40.52 123
47. HUNT, Marten 2012 UKKS 41.82 112
48. MASLENNIKOV, Aleksandr 2012 WIRU 42.70 105
49. TARAKANOV, Sixten 2014 WIRU 44.78 91
50. LUST, Kaspar 2014 VIRM 44.99 89

HUNT, Martin 2012 UKKS 44.99 89
52. REINFELDT, Johannes 2013 NUK 46.40 82
53. SOONIK, Toomas 1968 VILJ 47.23 77
54. MARTENS, Miko 2014 VILJ 48.35 72
55. PALU, Dener 2014 UKKS 50.61 63
56. TEESALU, Tauri Kristjan 2014 UKKS 51.58 59


